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Matricula

201812050016

201612050007

201812050015

201812050014

201512050003

201812050011

201812050009

201812050006

201612050004

10 201712050005

11 201712050004

12 201812050005

13 201712050002

14 201812050003

15 201812050002

16 201812050001

Nome

Gabriel Furtado Carneiro Ledo
Hedmarton Silva Barros Junior
lara Alicia de Oliveira Silva
Jaelisson Araujo da Silva

Janyo Matias Leite

Joao Vitor de Carvalho Saturnino
Jorge Eduardo Silva Souza

Luiz Tiago Gomes da Silva

Mael Lisandro Silva Bezerra
Melbis Albuquerque Xavier

Paulo Vitor Barros Matos

Pedro Emanuel Santana

Ruth Montenei Lemos dos Santos
Tatianne da Silva Mota

Vitor Pires Dionizio de Araujo

Wanderson da Silva Brandao
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